JACUZZI - SKIMMER PARTS - WF SKIMMER
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-43105600R 2 GROUTING RING ASSEMBLY SKIMMER 48.99
PTS-43105402R 3 TOP COVER SKIMMER 26.99
PTS-43105402R20 3 TOP COVER SKIMMER QTY 20 520.99
PTS-14250808R 4 OVAL HEAD SCREW SKIMMER 1.99
PTS-43114404R 5 9886 FACE FLANGE F/WB ABS SKIM 32.99
PTS-43114404R20 5 FACE FLAGE WWFL SKIM 20/BAG 406.99
PTS-13123005R2 6 FACE FLNG GSKT SKIMM 2/BAG 13.99
PTS-13123005R20 6 WWF SKIMMER FACE FLG GSK QTY20 136.99
PTS-13192930R 6A DOUBLE SIDED GASKET SKIMMER 20.99
PTS-43124601R 7 WEIR ASSEMBLY SKIMMER 10.99
PTS-43109008R 8 VACUUM PLATE SKIMMER 46.99
PTS-13123104R 9 VACUUM PLATE GASKET SKIMMER 12.99
JACUZZI - SKIMMER PARTS - WF SKIMMER CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-43109107R 10 VACUUM PLATE PLUG SKIMMER 18.99
PTS-13123203R 11 VACUUM PLATE PLUG GASKET SKIMM 7.99
PTS-43109206R 12 W-SKIMMER BASKET ASSY 38.99
PTS-89704300R 13 TRIMMER COVER SKIMMER 2.99
PTS-14212906R2 14 WASHER 11/16X7/32X.050 2/BAG 1.99
PTS-14211205R2 15 PLAS 316SS PAN #10X3/4 2.99
PTS-14073852R4 16 WASHER PL .31X.75X.06 4/BAG 2.99
PTS-14072524R4 17 PL HEX 1/4-20 SKIMMER 4/BAG 1.99
PTS-14172100R14 18 OVALSCREW 1/4-20X1-1/8L 14/BAG 20.99
PTS-14172100R100 18 OVL SCR 1/4-20X1-1/8 152.99
PTS-14212720R14 18 FLATHEAD SCREW #12X1 9.99
PTS-14212720R100 18 FLATHEAD SCREW #12X1"LG (100/BAG) 71.99
PTS-14226500R4 19 MS PAN 1/4-20X1-1/4 3.99
PTS-89704311K 20 TRIMMER COVER KIT 6.99
PTS-94119880R 21 GRS2 GROUTING RING SPACER 56.99
PTS-94119770R 22 WWFDC DECORATIVE FACE FLANGE 11.99
JACUZZI - SKIMMER PARTS - PMT SKIMMER
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-43050509R 1 SKIMMER COVER 43.99
PTS-43050806R 2 SKIMMER MOUNTING RING 61.99
PTS-14137608R 3 SKIMMER HEAD SCREW 5/8 0.99
PTS-43063205R 4 SKIMMER FACE FLANGE 24.99
PTS-13087804R 5 GASKET F/PM SKIM FACE RG 12.99
PTS-14172100R4 6 MS OV PH 1/4-20X1-1/8 5.99
PTS-14172209R2 7 PAN HEAD SCREWS IFL IFST SERIE 3.99
PTS-43050707R 8 4138SKIM/BASKET ASSY ABS 46.99
PTS-43062900R 11 FLAPPER VALVE ASSY 34.99
PTS-43003003R 12 PLUG 2-1/8DX180FX9/16 RUBBER 11.99
PTS-43062603R 13 VPKIV V/PLATE ASSY RESD 42.99
PTS-14211205R2 15 PLAS 316SS PAN #10X3/4 2.99
PTS-14143804R2 16 DISCONTINUED
PTS-14203103R 17 SCREW RET 3/8X5/32X1/16 RUB 1.99
PTS-43103001R 21 SKIMMER GROUTING RING SPACER 15.99
PTS-43102805R 22 SKIMMER VACUUM PLUG 14.99
PTS-43102904R 23 SKIMMER VACUUM PLATE 30.99